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  Klasyfikacja Generalna  

1 3 Witucki Jacek Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 2:55.46 2:54.76 2:54.03 2:56.16 2:54.82 14:35.23

2 2 Szwankowski Piotr Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 3:04.18 2:56.45 2:55.99 2:55.35 3:01.08 14:53.05 5.00 17.82

3 6 Janiński Marcin Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI 6 3:01.38 2:59.38 2:58.22 2:57.91 2:56.60 14:53.49 18.26

4 1 Balcerek Waldemar Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 2:58.48 3:03.60 2:56.99 2:57.90 2:57.51 14:54.48 5.00 19.25

5 18 Kałmuczak Piotr Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 3:01.77 3:00.71 2:58.18 2:58.40 2:57.41 14:56.47 21.24

6 15 Wiza Karol BMW E30 318iS 4 RWD 3:02.48 3:04.36 3:02.92 3:02.17 3:03.32 15:15.25 40.02

7 12 Kasprzak Tomasz BMW E46 M3 5 RWD 3:06.69 3:06.76 3:06.10 3:07.91 3:09.43 15:36.89 1:01.66

8 29 Sosnowski Łukasz BMW E36 330i 5 RWD 3:07.90 3:07.80 3:07.89 3:07.10 3:07.89 15:38.58 1:03.35

9 13 Flis Daniel Subaru Impreza Sti 6 3:04.51 3:06.25 3:18.21 3:04.63 3:05.60 15:39.20 1:03.97

10 24 Kozicki Tomasz Honda Civic 3 3:08.84 3:09.30 3:06.79 3:07.53 3:08.22 15:40.68 1:05.45

11 16 Bieniek Jakub Citroen C2 PROTO 5 3:09.81 3:12.20 3:07.13 3:09.27 3:10.45 15:48.86 1:13.63

12 99 Mendyk Krystian Renault Clio 4 3:13.45 3:11.22 3:08.74 3:09.67 3:07.56 15:50.64 1:15.41

13 14 Firlej Sławomir Toyota Corolla 3 3:10.47 3:12.82 3:10.16 3:09.39 3:09.42 15:52.26 1:17.03

14 36 Górecki Krzysztof BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:12.45 3:10.90 3:09.52 3:11.13 3:08.99 15:52.99 1:17.76

15 17 Sudoł Jakub Honda Civic 4 AW 3:23.93 3:06.83 3:04.48 3:12.90 3:05.39 15:53.53 1:18.30

16 23 Kolasiński Marcin Honda CRX 4 3:10.72 3:15.11 3:10.31 3:09.14 3:09.63 15:54.91 1:19.68

17 135 Andrzejak Tomasz Honda S2000 4 3:18.17 3:09.76 3:09.79 3:09.76 3:09.58 15:57.06 1:21.83

18 38 Sikora Łukasz Honda CRX 3 3:13.41 3:10.48 3:09.58 3:12.40 3:11.21 15:57.08 1:21.85

19 53 Dzięcielski Bartosz Honda Civic 4 3:12.63 3:12.64 3:12.70 3:13.76 3:13.13 16:04.86 1:29.63

20 28 Głębicki Dominik Opel Astra 4 3:16.73 3:14.26 3:11.57 3:12.09 3:10.32 16:04.97 1:29.74

21 43 Muszak Marek BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:18.62 3:12.82 3:11.82 3:10.97 3:11.25 16:05.48 1:30.25

22 67 Bodnar Bartosz BMW E36 5 3:14.88 3:21.46 3:10.03 3:10.48 3:09.24 16:06.09 1:30.86

23 27 Warlich Adam BMW M3 5 RWD 3:13.15 3:10.29 3:13.10 3:17.26 3:12.43 16:06.23 5.00 1:31.00

24 44 Prusaczyk Rafał BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:16.50 3:14.75 3:14.29 3:15.48 3:15.09 16:16.11 1:40.88

25 65 Madajczak Marcin Subaru Impreza 6 3:24.96 3:14.26 3:12.35 3:12.80 3:13.17 16:17.54 1:42.31

26 58 Grelka Piotr BMW 323i 5 RWD 3:17.80 3:16.78 3:18.88 3:13.68 3:14.72 16:21.86 1:46.63

27 47 Żak Adam Honda CRX 3 3:15.48 3:16.81 3:17.17 3:18.67 3:18.92 16:27.05 1:51.82

28 55 Sudoł Robert Honda Civic 4 3:16.05 3:12.63 3:13.76 3:18.01 3:28.73 16:29.18 1:53.95

29 57 Stawny Radosław Honda Civic 3 3:19.12 3:20.09 3:15.95 3:16.15 3:18.44 16:29.75 1:54.52

30 107 Rychły Łukasz Honda Civic 4 3:22.15 3:14.57 3:14.69 3:16.27 3:24.03 16:31.71 5.00 1:56.48

31 60 Kny Adam Honda Civic 4 3:18.83 3:16.92 3:17.17 3:20.80 3:20.32 16:34.04 1:58.81
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32 61 Kolasiński Michał Fiat Seicento 2 3:19.03 3:21.09 3:18.71 3:18.83 3:18.84 16:36.50 2:01.27

33 46 Ignyś Artur BMW E36 318i 4 RWD 3:22.52 3:21.58 3:16.11 3:17.65 3:18.95 16:36.81 2:01.58

34 74 Spławski Sławomir Peugeot 206 4 3:26.35 3:18.93 3:19.39 3:17.70 3:17.43 16:39.80 2:04.57

35 59 Dwojak Maciej BMW E36 4 RWD 3:22.36 3:19.67 3:18.04 3:20.76 3:20.06 16:40.89 2:05.66

36 45 Jakubowski Wojtek BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:21.10 3:20.31 3:19.30 3:20.36 3:21.03 16:42.10 2:06.87

37 138 Tomaszewski Damian Honda Civic 3 3:28.63 3:21.71 3:17.23 3:18.17 3:18.07 16:43.81 2:08.58

38 76 Walczak Łukasz Honda CRX 3 3:25.48 3:21.08 3:18.62 3:20.45 3:19.09 16:44.72 2:09.49

39 35 Baranowski Michał Peugeot 206 4 3:24.08 3:20.88 3:21.36 3:20.18 3:19.64 16:46.14 2:10.91

40 70 Baranowski Piotr Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:21.79 3:20.20 3:25.63 3:20.96 3:18.58 16:47.16 2:11.93

41 40 Grabowski Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:22.55 3:20.68 3:24.63 3:21.53 3:20.16 16:49.55 2:14.32

42 72 Chojnacki Paweł BMW E30 318 4 RWD 3:25.17 3:22.89 3:20.30 3:22.75 3:20.80 16:51.91 2:16.68

43 64 Kuster-Kałmuczak Kamila Subaru Impreza GT 6 3:28.58 3:20.59 3:20.93 3:24.25 3:23.51 16:57.86 2:22.63

44 69 Krysman Bartosz Peugeot 206 4 3:26.30 3:25.01 3:23.07 3:25.20 3:21.19 17:00.77 2:25.54

45 111 Borowczyk Bartosz BMW E36 3 3:23.44 3:21.23 3:37.36 3:19.33 3:19.67 17:01.03 2:25.80

46 63 Kończak Wiesław Fiat Cinquecento 2 3:24.92 3:25.02 3:24.71 3:25.42 3:24.95 17:05.02 2:29.79

47 123 Dziurleja Mateusz Honda Civic 3 3:28.41 3:27.63 3:27.23 3:24.53 3:26.65 17:14.45 2:39.22

48 85 Ratajczak Krzysztof Subaru Impreza 4 3:28.95 3:26.99 3:26.36 3:27.89 3:27.34 17:17.53 2:42.30

49 32 Weiss Albert BMW E36 5 3:36.61 3:26.54 3:27.75 3:24.01 3:24.61 17:19.52 2:44.29

50 89 Nykowski Maciej Fiat Seicento 2 3:28.36 3:28.30 3:29.07 3:28.46 3:27.10 17:21.29 2:46.06

51 37 Kleczewski Bartosz Subaru Impreza 4 3:30.57 3:29.04 3:27.62 3:28.70 3:26.78 17:22.71 2:47.48

52 79 Ratajczak Jacek Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:28.31 3:28.14 3:28.54 3:30.79 3:30.21 17:25.99 2:50.76

53 98 Gracz Jakub BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:35.91 3:30.95 3:29.05 3:26.26 3:26.57 17:28.74 2:53.51

54 90 Szwargot Sławomir Honda Civic 3 3:32.91 3:27.95 3:27.03 3:38.53 3:24.07 17:30.49 2:55.26

55 141 Kaczmarek Mateusz BMW 318iS 4 3:47.96 3:19.23 3:15.98 3:22.13 3:46.02 17:31.32 30.00 2:56.09

56 136 Wysoczański Bartosz BMW 540 6 3:33.21 3:30.16 3:26.97 3:31.53 3:29.51 17:31.38 2:56.15

57 73 Nietupski Sebastian Opel Calibra 4 3:28.74 3:30.05 3:33.36 3:32.54 3:28.89 17:33.58 2:58.35

58 109 Szulc Michał Honda Civic 3 3:27.29 3:44.24 3:29.04 3:27.93 3:26.07 17:34.57 2:59.34

59 78 Zalewski Robert Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:33.89 3:30.57 3:31.79 3:29.86 3:30.63 17:36.74 3:01.51

60 71 Wójtowicz Jarek BMW E36 4 3:34.09 3:32.85 3:30.13 3:30.41 3:30.09 17:37.57 3:02.34

61 106 Parys Piotr Kia Picanto 2 3:31.98 3:28.08 3:24.78 3:29.56 3:43.88 17:38.28 3:03.05

62 88 Wojciechowski Tomasz Fiat Seicento 2 3:36.84 3:31.24 3:30.97 3:30.85 3:31.39 17:41.29 3:06.06

63 30 Węgrzynowski Damian Fiat Abarth 500 5 3:33.86 3:34.45 3:33.00 3:33.68 3:29.78 17:44.77 3:09.54

64 108 Grefling Bartosz Honda Civic 3 3:44.18 3:35.58 3:27.61 3:28.36 3:31.04 17:46.77 3:11.54

65 83 Górecki Sebastian Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:34.59 3:39.96 3:30.86 3:31.76 3:31.16 17:48.33 5.00 3:13.10
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66 91 Doliński Jarosław Citroen Saxo VTS 3 3:36.49 3:34.13 3:33.49 3:36.36 3:28.93 17:49.40 3:14.17

67 87 Borzyński Damian Suzuki Swift 2 3:36.23 3:36.27 3:33.60 3:32.47 3:31.41 17:49.98 3:14.75

68 80 Zawada Łukasz Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:35.53 3:35.07 3:34.32 3:32.73 3:34.91 17:52.56 3:17.33

69 120 Marczak Mariusz BMW 320i 4 3:38.66 3:40.65 3:35.09 3:25.28 3:40.37 18:00.05 3:24.82

70 115 Izydorek Mateusz Ford Sierra 4 RWD 3:35.90 3:42.76 3:31.46 3:30.26 3:41.57 18:01.95 10.00 3:26.72

71 81 Bogucki Patryk Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:36.47 3:34.10 3:33.48 3:38.89 3:39.25 18:02.19 3:26.96

72 75 Marczak Patryk BMW 320i 4 3:35.64 3:43.68 3:43.72 3:32.13 3:28.49 18:03.66 3:28.43

73 128 Grelka Monika BMW 323i 5 RWD 3:45.49 3:36.28 3:33.16 3:39.13 3:31.95 18:06.01 3:30.78

74 104 Nawrot Andrzej Kia Picanto 1 3:43.25 3:39.50 3:35.37 3:35.86 3:35.61 18:09.59 3:34.36

75 105 Magdziarz Tomasz Kia Picanto 1 3:33.78 4:05.18 3:31.78 3:33.21 3:31.63 18:15.58 3:40.35

76 100 Różańska Nicole Renault Clio 4 3:42.10 3:42.25 3:36.85 3:44.20 3:34.67 18:20.07 3:44.84

77 102 Litwinowicz Piotr Kia Picanto 1 3:44.73 3:43.33 3:37.97 3:38.81 3:36.18 18:21.02 3:45.79

78 96 Karpowicz Paweł BMW E30 4 RWD 3:33.73 3:32.31 3:29.86 3:30.71 4:18.47 18:25.08 30.00 3:49.85

79 134 Wiśniewski Grzegorz Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:51.08 3:40.47 3:42.26 3:38.07 3:38.00 18:29.88 3:54.65

80 124 Doliński Grzegorz Citroen Saxo VTS 3 3:53.47 3:42.11 3:38.80 3:42.65 3:38.78 18:35.81 4:00.58

81 110 Woźniak Sebastian VW Polo 2 3:48.71 3:45.75 3:42.37 3:41.50 3:38.82 18:37.15 4:01.92

82 117 Bocheński Krzysztof Ford KA 2 3:47.55 3:46.75 3:47.44 3:46.05 3:43.59 18:51.38 4:16.15

83 112 Śmiglak Marek Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup N 3:47.54 3:48.65 3:45.25 3:46.74 3:46.94 18:55.12 4:19.89

84 121 Mróz Mikołaj Fiat Uno 3 3:53.99 3:49.31 3:47.93 3:44.81 3:45.16 19:01.20 4:25.97

85 129 Olejniczak Aleksander Kia Picanto 1 3:51.45 3:48.43 3:45.36 3:53.01 3:45.15 19:03.40 4:28.17

86 118 Stachowiak Marcin Opel Corsa 3 3:53.17 3:48.21 3:51.99 3:47.35 3:48.91 19:09.63 4:34.40

87 140 Tilgner Jerzy Subaru Impreza 6 3:52.34 3:53.67 3:50.11 3:49.38 3:49.26 19:14.76 4:39.53

88 126 Kędzierawski Remigiusz Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup N 3:52.48 3:48.23 3:50.75 3:52.46 3:52.65 19:16.57 4:41.34

89 139 Antoszewski Jan Kia Picanto 1 4:05.63 4:01.03 3:50.43 3:38.73 3:43.28 19:19.10 4:43.87

90 137 Gradys Agata BMW E36 4 4:12.13 3:53.26 3:49.54 3:47.16 3:47.89 19:29.98 4:54.75

91 116 Banaszyński Cezary VW Polo 2 3:59.66 3:52.05 3:57.57 3:50.49 3:51.31 19:31.08 4:55.85

92 92 Schedler Tomasz Fiat Uno 3 3:57.37 3:54.23 3:55.46 3:54.85 3:52.31 19:34.22 4:58.99

93 86 Litwinowicz Damian Kia Picanto 1 4:05.16 4:03.11 3:51.79 3:57.45 3:49.96 19:47.47 5:12.24

94 127 Szkarapata Wiktor Suzuki Swift 1 4:06.48 3:59.83 3:58.57 3:58.22 3:56.12 19:59.22 5:23.99

95 132 Frąckowiak Piotr Fiat 126p 1 RWD 4:03.96 4:03.37 4:01.86 3:59.84 3:58.57 20:07.60 5:32.37

96 130 Kęsy Kamil Opel Corsa 1,5 TD 5 4:00.11 4:00.74 4:09.32 4:03.85 3:59.52 20:13.54 5:38.31

97 125 Sosnowski Michał Fiat Uno 3 4:06.36 4:04.89 4:02.17 4:05.97 4:10.54 20:29.93 5:54.70

98 133 Narożny Jakub Fiat 126p 1 RWD 4:17.84 4:09.86 4:26.62 4:04.39 4:03.51 21:02.22 6:26.99

99 84 Kowalczyk Jakub Fiat 126p 1 RWD 4:19.15 4:16.05 4:11.72 4:10.52 4:05.20 21:02.64 6:27.41
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DNS - SS1

26

41 Sobkowiak Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A

77 Kurosiński Wojciech Fiat Cinquecento 2

94 Żukow Lucjan BMW E36 318iS 4

DNF - SS1

48 Czerwiński Łukasz Subaru Impreza WRX 6 3:22.37 3:21.51 3:17.89 3:19.28

122 Erber Adrian Honda CRX 3

DNS - SS2

26

41 Sobkowiak Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A

77 Kurosiński Wojciech Fiat Cinquecento 2

94 Żukow Lucjan BMW E36 318iS 4

101 Stankiewicz Patryk Renault Clio 4 3:28.49 3:30.35

122 Erber Adrian Honda CRX 3

DNF - SS2

5 Żółtowski Aleksander BMW M3 5 RWD 2:54.42

DNS - SS3

5 Żółtowski Aleksander BMW M3 5 RWD 2:54.42

26

41 Sobkowiak Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A

77 Kurosiński Wojciech Fiat Cinquecento 2

94 Żukow Lucjan BMW E36 318iS 4

101 Stankiewicz Patryk Renault Clio 4 3:28.49 3:30.35

114 Flak Michał Fiat Seicento 2 3:39.71 3:53.06 3:37.67 3:33.44

122 Erber Adrian Honda CRX 3

131 Cebula Piotr BMW E36 316 3 3:53.08 3:46.89
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DNF - SS3

56 Tomaszewski Marek Alfa Romeo 156 5 3:22.85 3:19.92

DNS - SS4

5 Żółtowski Aleksander BMW M3 5 RWD 2:54.42

22 Szkudlarek Maciej BMW E36 5 3:55.45 3:57.96 3:51.18

26

41 Sobkowiak Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A

56 Tomaszewski Marek Alfa Romeo 156 5 3:22.85 3:19.92

68 Kłak Sławomir BMW E30 318 5 3:38.46 3:34.72 3:25.83 3:32.25

77 Kurosiński Wojciech Fiat Cinquecento 2

94 Żukow Lucjan BMW E36 318iS 4

103 Nowicki Darek Kia Picanto 1 3:33.31 3:32.05 3:40.90 3:31.52

119 Nowak Damian BMW 320i 4 3:45.34 3:35.98 3:46.18

122 Erber Adrian Honda CRX 3

131 Cebula Piotr BMW E36 316 3 3:53.08 3:46.89

DNS - SS5

4 Kijanowski Tomasz Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 3:32.11 3:02.35 2:59.20 3:04.33

5 Żółtowski Aleksander BMW M3 5 RWD 2:54.42

7 Herbi Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 2:58.55 3:00.76 2:58.40 3:03.92

19 Krupa Dariusz Mitsubishi Lancer 6 3:01.57 3:01.49 2:57.77 3:14.82

22 Szkudlarek Maciej BMW E36 5 3:55.45 3:57.96 3:51.18

26

41 Sobkowiak Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A

56 Tomaszewski Marek Alfa Romeo 156 5 3:22.85 3:19.92

77 Kurosiński Wojciech Fiat Cinquecento 2

93 Domagalski Tomasz BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:30.58 3:25.01 3:24.75 3:32.40

94 Żukow Lucjan BMW E36 318iS 4

95 Kaczmarek Tomasz BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:34.31 3:41.74 3:43.01 3:34.31

101 Stankiewicz Patryk Renault Clio 4 3:28.49 3:30.35

119 Nowak Damian BMW 320i 4 3:45.34 3:35.98 3:46.18
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122 Erber Adrian Honda CRX 3

131 Cebula Piotr BMW E36 316 3 3:53.08 3:46.89

  Klasa 1  

1 79 Ratajczak Jacek Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:28.31 3:28.14 3:28.54 3:30.79 3:30.21 17:25.99

2 78 Zalewski Robert Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:33.89 3:30.57 3:31.79 3:29.86 3:30.63 17:36.74 10.75

3 83 Górecki Sebastian Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:34.59 3:39.96 3:30.86 3:31.76 3:31.16 17:48.33 5.00 22.34

4 80 Zawada Łukasz Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:35.53 3:35.07 3:34.32 3:32.73 3:34.91 17:52.56 26.57

5 81 Bogucki Patryk Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:36.47 3:34.10 3:33.48 3:38.89 3:39.25 18:02.19 36.20

6 104 Nawrot Andrzej Kia Picanto 1 3:43.25 3:39.50 3:35.37 3:35.86 3:35.61 18:09.59 43.60

7 105 Magdziarz Tomasz Kia Picanto 1 3:33.78 4:05.18 3:31.78 3:33.21 3:31.63 18:15.58 49.59

8 102 Litwinowicz Piotr Kia Picanto 1 3:44.73 3:43.33 3:37.97 3:38.81 3:36.18 18:21.02 55.03

9 134 Wiśniewski Grzegorz Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:51.08 3:40.47 3:42.26 3:38.07 3:38.00 18:29.88 1:03.89

10 129 Olejniczak Aleksander Kia Picanto 1 3:51.45 3:48.43 3:45.36 3:53.01 3:45.15 19:03.40 1:37.41

11 139 Antoszewski Jan Kia Picanto 1 4:05.63 4:01.03 3:50.43 3:38.73 3:43.28 19:19.10 1:53.11

12 86 Litwinowicz Damian Kia Picanto 1 4:05.16 4:03.11 3:51.79 3:57.45 3:49.96 19:47.47 2:21.48

13 127 Szkarapata Wiktor Suzuki Swift 1 4:06.48 3:59.83 3:58.57 3:58.22 3:56.12 19:59.22 2:33.23

14 132 Frąckowiak Piotr Fiat 126p 1 RWD 4:03.96 4:03.37 4:01.86 3:59.84 3:58.57 20:07.60 2:41.61

15 133 Narożny Jakub Fiat 126p 1 RWD 4:17.84 4:09.86 4:26.62 4:04.39 4:03.51 21:02.22 3:36.23

16 84 Kowalczyk Jakub Fiat 126p 1 RWD 4:19.15 4:16.05 4:11.72 4:10.52 4:05.20 21:02.64 3:36.65

DNS - SS4

103 Nowicki Darek Kia Picanto 1 3:33.31 3:32.05 3:40.90 3:31.52

  Klasa 2  

1 61 Kolasiński Michał Fiat Seicento 2 3:19.03 3:21.09 3:18.71 3:18.83 3:18.84 16:36.50

2 70 Baranowski Piotr Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:21.79 3:20.20 3:25.63 3:20.96 3:18.58 16:47.16 10.66

3 40 Grabowski Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:22.55 3:20.68 3:24.63 3:21.53 3:20.16 16:49.55 13.05

4 63 Kończak Wiesław Fiat Cinquecento 2 3:24.92 3:25.02 3:24.71 3:25.42 3:24.95 17:05.02 28.52



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Kryterium SuperOES / Tor "Poznań"

V Runda

Wyniki oficjalne

Pomiar czasu - Chronotec / +48 609020020 / biuro@chronotec.plPomiar czasu - Chronotec / +48 609020020 / biuro@chronotec.plVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09.2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09.2

2014-10-25  /  Poznań 2014-10-27 do 10:49  /  Strona 7/14

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 Czas Kara Różnica

5 89 Nykowski Maciej Fiat Seicento 2 3:28.36 3:28.30 3:29.07 3:28.46 3:27.10 17:21.29 44.79

6 106 Parys Piotr Kia Picanto 2 3:31.98 3:28.08 3:24.78 3:29.56 3:43.88 17:38.28 1:01.78

7 88 Wojciechowski Tomasz Fiat Seicento 2 3:36.84 3:31.24 3:30.97 3:30.85 3:31.39 17:41.29 1:04.79

8 87 Borzyński Damian Suzuki Swift 2 3:36.23 3:36.27 3:33.60 3:32.47 3:31.41 17:49.98 1:13.48

9 110 Woźniak Sebastian VW Polo 2 3:48.71 3:45.75 3:42.37 3:41.50 3:38.82 18:37.15 2:00.65

10 117 Bocheński Krzysztof Ford KA 2 3:47.55 3:46.75 3:47.44 3:46.05 3:43.59 18:51.38 2:14.88

11 112 Śmiglak Marek Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup N 3:47.54 3:48.65 3:45.25 3:46.74 3:46.94 18:55.12 2:18.62

12 126 Kędzierawski Remigiusz Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup N 3:52.48 3:48.23 3:50.75 3:52.46 3:52.65 19:16.57 2:40.07

13 116 Banaszyński Cezary VW Polo 2 3:59.66 3:52.05 3:57.57 3:50.49 3:51.31 19:31.08 2:54.58

DNS - SS1

41 Sobkowiak Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A

77 Kurosiński Wojciech Fiat Cinquecento 2

DNS - SS2

41 Sobkowiak Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A

77 Kurosiński Wojciech Fiat Cinquecento 2

DNS - SS3

41 Sobkowiak Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A

77 Kurosiński Wojciech Fiat Cinquecento 2

114 Flak Michał Fiat Seicento 2 3:39.71 3:53.06 3:37.67 3:33.44

DNS - SS4

41 Sobkowiak Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A

77 Kurosiński Wojciech Fiat Cinquecento 2

DNS - SS5

41 Sobkowiak Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A

77 Kurosiński Wojciech Fiat Cinquecento 2
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasa 3  

1 24 Kozicki Tomasz Honda Civic 3 3:08.84 3:09.30 3:06.79 3:07.53 3:08.22 15:40.68

2 14 Firlej Sławomir Toyota Corolla 3 3:10.47 3:12.82 3:10.16 3:09.39 3:09.42 15:52.26 11.58

3 38 Sikora Łukasz Honda CRX 3 3:13.41 3:10.48 3:09.58 3:12.40 3:11.21 15:57.08 16.40

4 47 Żak Adam Honda CRX 3 3:15.48 3:16.81 3:17.17 3:18.67 3:18.92 16:27.05 46.37

5 57 Stawny Radosław Honda Civic 3 3:19.12 3:20.09 3:15.95 3:16.15 3:18.44 16:29.75 49.07

6 138 Tomaszewski Damian Honda Civic 3 3:28.63 3:21.71 3:17.23 3:18.17 3:18.07 16:43.81 1:03.13

7 76 Walczak Łukasz Honda CRX 3 3:25.48 3:21.08 3:18.62 3:20.45 3:19.09 16:44.72 1:04.04

8 111 Borowczyk Bartosz BMW E36 3 3:23.44 3:21.23 3:37.36 3:19.33 3:19.67 17:01.03 1:20.35

9 123 Dziurleja Mateusz Honda Civic 3 3:28.41 3:27.63 3:27.23 3:24.53 3:26.65 17:14.45 1:33.77

10 90 Szwargot Sławomir Honda Civic 3 3:32.91 3:27.95 3:27.03 3:38.53 3:24.07 17:30.49 1:49.81

11 109 Szulc Michał Honda Civic 3 3:27.29 3:44.24 3:29.04 3:27.93 3:26.07 17:34.57 1:53.89

12 108 Grefling Bartosz Honda Civic 3 3:44.18 3:35.58 3:27.61 3:28.36 3:31.04 17:46.77 2:06.09

13 91 Doliński Jarosław Citroen Saxo VTS 3 3:36.49 3:34.13 3:33.49 3:36.36 3:28.93 17:49.40 2:08.72

14 124 Doliński Grzegorz Citroen Saxo VTS 3 3:53.47 3:42.11 3:38.80 3:42.65 3:38.78 18:35.81 2:55.13

15 121 Mróz Mikołaj Fiat Uno 3 3:53.99 3:49.31 3:47.93 3:44.81 3:45.16 19:01.20 3:20.52

16 118 Stachowiak Marcin Opel Corsa 3 3:53.17 3:48.21 3:51.99 3:47.35 3:48.91 19:09.63 3:28.95

17 92 Schedler Tomasz Fiat Uno 3 3:57.37 3:54.23 3:55.46 3:54.85 3:52.31 19:34.22 3:53.54

18 125 Sosnowski Michał Fiat Uno 3 4:06.36 4:04.89 4:02.17 4:05.97 4:10.54 20:29.93 4:49.25

DNF - SS1

122 Erber Adrian Honda CRX 3

DNS - SS2

122 Erber Adrian Honda CRX 3

DNS - SS3

122 Erber Adrian Honda CRX 3

131 Cebula Piotr BMW E36 316 3 3:53.08 3:46.89

DNS - SS4

122 Erber Adrian Honda CRX 3
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 Czas Kara Różnica

131 Cebula Piotr BMW E36 316 3 3:53.08 3:46.89

DNS - SS5

122 Erber Adrian Honda CRX 3

131 Cebula Piotr BMW E36 316 3 3:53.08 3:46.89

  Klasa 4  

1 15 Wiza Karol BMW E30 318iS 4 RWD 3:02.48 3:04.36 3:02.92 3:02.17 3:03.32 15:15.25

2 99 Mendyk Krystian Renault Clio 4 3:13.45 3:11.22 3:08.74 3:09.67 3:07.56 15:50.64 35.39

3 36 Górecki Krzysztof BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:12.45 3:10.90 3:09.52 3:11.13 3:08.99 15:52.99 37.74

4 17 Sudoł Jakub Honda Civic 4 AW 3:23.93 3:06.83 3:04.48 3:12.90 3:05.39 15:53.53 38.28

5 23 Kolasiński Marcin Honda CRX 4 3:10.72 3:15.11 3:10.31 3:09.14 3:09.63 15:54.91 39.66

6 135 Andrzejak Tomasz Honda S2000 4 3:18.17 3:09.76 3:09.79 3:09.76 3:09.58 15:57.06 41.81

7 53 Dzięcielski Bartosz Honda Civic 4 3:12.63 3:12.64 3:12.70 3:13.76 3:13.13 16:04.86 49.61

8 28 Głębicki Dominik Opel Astra 4 3:16.73 3:14.26 3:11.57 3:12.09 3:10.32 16:04.97 49.72

9 43 Muszak Marek BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:18.62 3:12.82 3:11.82 3:10.97 3:11.25 16:05.48 50.23

10 44 Prusaczyk Rafał BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:16.50 3:14.75 3:14.29 3:15.48 3:15.09 16:16.11 1:00.86

11 55 Sudoł Robert Honda Civic 4 3:16.05 3:12.63 3:13.76 3:18.01 3:28.73 16:29.18 1:13.93

12 107 Rychły Łukasz Honda Civic 4 3:22.15 3:14.57 3:14.69 3:16.27 3:24.03 16:31.71 5.00 1:16.46

13 60 Kny Adam Honda Civic 4 3:18.83 3:16.92 3:17.17 3:20.80 3:20.32 16:34.04 1:18.79

14 46 Ignyś Artur BMW E36 318i 4 RWD 3:22.52 3:21.58 3:16.11 3:17.65 3:18.95 16:36.81 1:21.56

15 74 Spławski Sławomir Peugeot 206 4 3:26.35 3:18.93 3:19.39 3:17.70 3:17.43 16:39.80 1:24.55

16 59 Dwojak Maciej BMW E36 4 RWD 3:22.36 3:19.67 3:18.04 3:20.76 3:20.06 16:40.89 1:25.64

17 45 Jakubowski Wojtek BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:21.10 3:20.31 3:19.30 3:20.36 3:21.03 16:42.10 1:26.85

18 35 Baranowski Michał Peugeot 206 4 3:24.08 3:20.88 3:21.36 3:20.18 3:19.64 16:46.14 1:30.89

19 72 Chojnacki Paweł BMW E30 318 4 RWD 3:25.17 3:22.89 3:20.30 3:22.75 3:20.80 16:51.91 1:36.66

20 69 Krysman Bartosz Peugeot 206 4 3:26.30 3:25.01 3:23.07 3:25.20 3:21.19 17:00.77 1:45.52

21 85 Ratajczak Krzysztof Subaru Impreza 4 3:28.95 3:26.99 3:26.36 3:27.89 3:27.34 17:17.53 2:02.28

22 37 Kleczewski Bartosz Subaru Impreza 4 3:30.57 3:29.04 3:27.62 3:28.70 3:26.78 17:22.71 2:07.46

23 98 Gracz Jakub BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:35.91 3:30.95 3:29.05 3:26.26 3:26.57 17:28.74 2:13.49

24 141 Kaczmarek Mateusz BMW 318iS 4 3:47.96 3:19.23 3:15.98 3:22.13 3:46.02 17:31.32 30.00 2:16.07



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Kryterium SuperOES / Tor "Poznań"

V Runda

Wyniki oficjalne

Pomiar czasu - Chronotec / +48 609020020 / biuro@chronotec.plPomiar czasu - Chronotec / +48 609020020 / biuro@chronotec.plVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09.2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09.2

2014-10-25  /  Poznań 2014-10-27 do 10:49  /  Strona 10/14

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 Czas Kara Różnica

25 73 Nietupski Sebastian Opel Calibra 4 3:28.74 3:30.05 3:33.36 3:32.54 3:28.89 17:33.58 2:18.33

26 71 Wójtowicz Jarek BMW E36 4 3:34.09 3:32.85 3:30.13 3:30.41 3:30.09 17:37.57 2:22.32

27 120 Marczak Mariusz BMW 320i 4 3:38.66 3:40.65 3:35.09 3:25.28 3:40.37 18:00.05 2:44.80

28 115 Izydorek Mateusz Ford Sierra 4 RWD 3:35.90 3:42.76 3:31.46 3:30.26 3:41.57 18:01.95 10.00 2:46.70

29 75 Marczak Patryk BMW 320i 4 3:35.64 3:43.68 3:43.72 3:32.13 3:28.49 18:03.66 2:48.41

30 100 Różańska Nicole Renault Clio 4 3:42.10 3:42.25 3:36.85 3:44.20 3:34.67 18:20.07 3:04.82

31 96 Karpowicz Paweł BMW E30 4 RWD 3:33.73 3:32.31 3:29.86 3:30.71 4:18.47 18:25.08 30.00 3:09.83

32 137 Gradys Agata BMW E36 4 4:12.13 3:53.26 3:49.54 3:47.16 3:47.89 19:29.98 4:14.73

DNS - SS1

94 Żukow Lucjan BMW E36 318iS 4

DNS - SS2

94 Żukow Lucjan BMW E36 318iS 4

101 Stankiewicz Patryk Renault Clio 4 3:28.49 3:30.35

DNS - SS3

94 Żukow Lucjan BMW E36 318iS 4

101 Stankiewicz Patryk Renault Clio 4 3:28.49 3:30.35

DNS - SS4

94 Żukow Lucjan BMW E36 318iS 4

119 Nowak Damian BMW 320i 4 3:45.34 3:35.98 3:46.18

DNS - SS5

93 Domagalski Tomasz BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:30.58 3:25.01 3:24.75 3:32.40

94 Żukow Lucjan BMW E36 318iS 4

95 Kaczmarek Tomasz BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:34.31 3:41.74 3:43.01 3:34.31

101 Stankiewicz Patryk Renault Clio 4 3:28.49 3:30.35

119 Nowak Damian BMW 320i 4 3:45.34 3:35.98 3:46.18



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Kryterium SuperOES / Tor "Poznań"

V Runda

Wyniki oficjalne

Pomiar czasu - Chronotec / +48 609020020 / biuro@chronotec.plPomiar czasu - Chronotec / +48 609020020 / biuro@chronotec.plVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09.2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09.2

2014-10-25  /  Poznań 2014-10-27 do 10:49  /  Strona 11/14

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasa 5  

1 12 Kasprzak Tomasz BMW E46 M3 5 RWD 3:06.69 3:06.76 3:06.10 3:07.91 3:09.43 15:36.89

2 29 Sosnowski Łukasz BMW E36 330i 5 RWD 3:07.90 3:07.80 3:07.89 3:07.10 3:07.89 15:38.58 1.69

3 16 Bieniek Jakub Citroen C2 PROTO 5 3:09.81 3:12.20 3:07.13 3:09.27 3:10.45 15:48.86 11.97

4 67 Bodnar Bartosz BMW E36 5 3:14.88 3:21.46 3:10.03 3:10.48 3:09.24 16:06.09 29.20

5 27 Warlich Adam BMW M3 5 RWD 3:13.15 3:10.29 3:13.10 3:17.26 3:12.43 16:06.23 5.00 29.34

6 58 Grelka Piotr BMW 323i 5 RWD 3:17.80 3:16.78 3:18.88 3:13.68 3:14.72 16:21.86 44.97

7 32 Weiss Albert BMW E36 5 3:36.61 3:26.54 3:27.75 3:24.01 3:24.61 17:19.52 1:42.63

8 30 Węgrzynowski Damian Fiat Abarth 500 5 3:33.86 3:34.45 3:33.00 3:33.68 3:29.78 17:44.77 2:07.88

9 128 Grelka Monika BMW 323i 5 RWD 3:45.49 3:36.28 3:33.16 3:39.13 3:31.95 18:06.01 2:29.12

10 130 Kęsy Kamil Opel Corsa 1,5 TD 5 4:00.11 4:00.74 4:09.32 4:03.85 3:59.52 20:13.54 4:36.65

DNF - SS2

5 Żółtowski Aleksander BMW M3 5 RWD 2:54.42

DNS - SS3

5 Żółtowski Aleksander BMW M3 5 RWD 2:54.42

DNF - SS3

56 Tomaszewski Marek Alfa Romeo 156 5 3:22.85 3:19.92

DNS - SS4

5 Żółtowski Aleksander BMW M3 5 RWD 2:54.42

22 Szkudlarek Maciej BMW E36 5 3:55.45 3:57.96 3:51.18

56 Tomaszewski Marek Alfa Romeo 156 5 3:22.85 3:19.92

68 Kłak Sławomir BMW E30 318 5 3:38.46 3:34.72 3:25.83 3:32.25

DNS - SS5

5 Żółtowski Aleksander BMW M3 5 RWD 2:54.42

22 Szkudlarek Maciej BMW E36 5 3:55.45 3:57.96 3:51.18

56 Tomaszewski Marek Alfa Romeo 156 5 3:22.85 3:19.92
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasa 6  

1 3 Witucki Jacek Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 2:55.46 2:54.76 2:54.03 2:56.16 2:54.82 14:35.23

2 2 Szwankowski Piotr Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 3:04.18 2:56.45 2:55.99 2:55.35 3:01.08 14:53.05 5.00 17.82

3 6 Janiński Marcin Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI 6 3:01.38 2:59.38 2:58.22 2:57.91 2:56.60 14:53.49 18.26

4 1 Balcerek Waldemar Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 2:58.48 3:03.60 2:56.99 2:57.90 2:57.51 14:54.48 5.00 19.25

5 18 Kałmuczak Piotr Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 3:01.77 3:00.71 2:58.18 2:58.40 2:57.41 14:56.47 21.24

6 13 Flis Daniel Subaru Impreza Sti 6 3:04.51 3:06.25 3:18.21 3:04.63 3:05.60 15:39.20 1:03.97

7 65 Madajczak Marcin Subaru Impreza 6 3:24.96 3:14.26 3:12.35 3:12.80 3:13.17 16:17.54 1:42.31

8 64 Kuster-Kałmuczak Kamila Subaru Impreza GT 6 3:28.58 3:20.59 3:20.93 3:24.25 3:23.51 16:57.86 2:22.63

9 136 Wysoczański Bartosz BMW 540 6 3:33.21 3:30.16 3:26.97 3:31.53 3:29.51 17:31.38 2:56.15

10 140 Tilgner Jerzy Subaru Impreza 6 3:52.34 3:53.67 3:50.11 3:49.38 3:49.26 19:14.76 4:39.53

DNF - SS1

48 Czerwiński Łukasz Subaru Impreza WRX 6 3:22.37 3:21.51 3:17.89 3:19.28

DNS - SS5

4 Kijanowski Tomasz Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 3:32.11 3:02.35 2:59.20 3:04.33

7 Herbi Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 2:58.55 3:00.76 2:58.40 3:03.92

19 Krupa Dariusz Mitsubishi Lancer 6 3:01.57 3:01.49 2:57.77 3:14.82

  Cento-Cup A  

1 70 Baranowski Piotr Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:21.79 3:20.20 3:25.63 3:20.96 3:18.58 16:47.16

2 40 Grabowski Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:22.55 3:20.68 3:24.63 3:21.53 3:20.16 16:49.55 2.39

DNS - SS1

41 Sobkowiak Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A

DNS - SS2

41 Sobkowiak Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 Czas Kara Różnica

DNS - SS3

41 Sobkowiak Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A

DNS - SS4

41 Sobkowiak Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A

DNS - SS5

41 Sobkowiak Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A

  Cento-Cup N  

1 112 Śmiglak Marek Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup N 3:47.54 3:48.65 3:45.25 3:46.74 3:46.94 18:55.12

2 126 Kędzierawski Remigiusz Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup N 3:52.48 3:48.23 3:50.75 3:52.46 3:52.65 19:16.57 21.45

  Klasyfikacja RWD  

1 15 Wiza Karol BMW E30 318iS 4 RWD 3:02.48 3:04.36 3:02.92 3:02.17 3:03.32 15:15.25

2 12 Kasprzak Tomasz BMW E46 M3 5 RWD 3:06.69 3:06.76 3:06.10 3:07.91 3:09.43 15:36.89 21.64

3 29 Sosnowski Łukasz BMW E36 330i 5 RWD 3:07.90 3:07.80 3:07.89 3:07.10 3:07.89 15:38.58 23.33

4 36 Górecki Krzysztof BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:12.45 3:10.90 3:09.52 3:11.13 3:08.99 15:52.99 37.74

5 43 Muszak Marek BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:18.62 3:12.82 3:11.82 3:10.97 3:11.25 16:05.48 50.23

6 27 Warlich Adam BMW M3 5 RWD 3:13.15 3:10.29 3:13.10 3:17.26 3:12.43 16:06.23 5.00 50.98

7 44 Prusaczyk Rafał BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:16.50 3:14.75 3:14.29 3:15.48 3:15.09 16:16.11 1:00.86

8 58 Grelka Piotr BMW 323i 5 RWD 3:17.80 3:16.78 3:18.88 3:13.68 3:14.72 16:21.86 1:06.61

9 46 Ignyś Artur BMW E36 318i 4 RWD 3:22.52 3:21.58 3:16.11 3:17.65 3:18.95 16:36.81 1:21.56

10 59 Dwojak Maciej BMW E36 4 RWD 3:22.36 3:19.67 3:18.04 3:20.76 3:20.06 16:40.89 1:25.64

11 45 Jakubowski Wojtek BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:21.10 3:20.31 3:19.30 3:20.36 3:21.03 16:42.10 1:26.85

12 72 Chojnacki Paweł BMW E30 318 4 RWD 3:25.17 3:22.89 3:20.30 3:22.75 3:20.80 16:51.91 1:36.66

13 79 Ratajczak Jacek Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:28.31 3:28.14 3:28.54 3:30.79 3:30.21 17:25.99 2:10.74
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14 98 Gracz Jakub BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:35.91 3:30.95 3:29.05 3:26.26 3:26.57 17:28.74 2:13.49

15 78 Zalewski Robert Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:33.89 3:30.57 3:31.79 3:29.86 3:30.63 17:36.74 2:21.49

16 83 Górecki Sebastian Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:34.59 3:39.96 3:30.86 3:31.76 3:31.16 17:48.33 5.00 2:33.08

17 80 Zawada Łukasz Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:35.53 3:35.07 3:34.32 3:32.73 3:34.91 17:52.56 2:37.31

18 115 Izydorek Mateusz Ford Sierra 4 RWD 3:35.90 3:42.76 3:31.46 3:30.26 3:41.57 18:01.95 10.00 2:46.70

19 81 Bogucki Patryk Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:36.47 3:34.10 3:33.48 3:38.89 3:39.25 18:02.19 2:46.94

20 128 Grelka Monika BMW 323i 5 RWD 3:45.49 3:36.28 3:33.16 3:39.13 3:31.95 18:06.01 2:50.76

21 96 Karpowicz Paweł BMW E30 4 RWD 3:33.73 3:32.31 3:29.86 3:30.71 4:18.47 18:25.08 30.00 3:09.83

22 134 Wiśniewski Grzegorz Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:51.08 3:40.47 3:42.26 3:38.07 3:38.00 18:29.88 3:14.63

23 132 Frąckowiak Piotr Fiat 126p 1 RWD 4:03.96 4:03.37 4:01.86 3:59.84 3:58.57 20:07.60 4:52.35

24 133 Narożny Jakub Fiat 126p 1 RWD 4:17.84 4:09.86 4:26.62 4:04.39 4:03.51 21:02.22 5:46.97

25 84 Kowalczyk Jakub Fiat 126p 1 RWD 4:19.15 4:16.05 4:11.72 4:10.52 4:05.20 21:02.64 5:47.39

DNF - SS2

5 Żółtowski Aleksander BMW M3 5 RWD 2:54.42

DNS - SS3

5 Żółtowski Aleksander BMW M3 5 RWD 2:54.42

DNS - SS4

5 Żółtowski Aleksander BMW M3 5 RWD 2:54.42

DNS - SS5

5 Żółtowski Aleksander BMW M3 5 RWD 2:54.42

93 Domagalski Tomasz BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:30.58 3:25.01 3:24.75 3:32.40

95 Kaczmarek Tomasz BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:34.31 3:41.74 3:43.01 3:34.31


